Bid Opening Date:
Bid Opening Time:

VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES, ILLINOIS

TABULATION OF BIDS

Monday, August 26, 2024
10:00 a.m.

NOW ARENA BOILER AND STORAGE TANK REPLACEMENTS

Advantage Mechanical

F. E. Moran, Inc.

Phase 1, All-inclusive primary proposed sum for
work completed in 2024:

Phase 2, All-inclusive primary proposed sum for
work completed in 2025:

Warranty Length for Boilers:
Warranty Length for Storage Tanks:
Warranty Length for Labor:

Approx. number of weeks for Equipment to be
delivered to the Arena following contract award:

Attended By: Paul Petrenko Inc.

Title: Supt. of Facilities & Arena Maint. McHenry, IL Northbrook, IL

Proposal Guarantee: Certified/ Cashier's Check; $5,000 Check | S 5,000 Check | S 5,000
Completed Required Forms: Yes Yes

57,077.00

102,907.00
5 years

5 years
1 year

2-4 weeks

64,000.00

69,000.00
1 year

1 year
1 year

2-3 weeks
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